19” Open Frame Multi-Touch Solution
The Baanto™  19” ShadowSense™ based
touchscreen delivers  innovative, high performance
multi-touch capabilities in an open frame design.  This
is the perfect multi-touch solution for systems and
chassis designed to use the ELO 1939L family of touch
monitors.
Our patented technology and position sensing

 Operating:  1 g per IEC 60068-2-64 at 5 to 500Hz, 1 octave/min, 3 axis
 Non-Operating:  5 g per IEC 60068-2-64 at 5 to 500Hz, 1 octave/min, 3 axis
Part Numbering and Ordering Information
Product kit consists of:  Sensor assembly, touchscreen controller, wiring harnesses, and mounting clips
Baanto International Ltd.  6470 Viscount Rd.  Mississauga, Ontario  L4V 1H3  www.baanto.com
To find out more about Baanto ShadowSense touch solutions, go to www.baanto.com
All specifications and data presented herein are subject to change without advance notice.   Please ensure you have the latest detailed specifications and drawings from Baanto prior to
commencing any design with or use of Baanto products.
Baanto™, ShadowSense™, and Tsense™ are trademarks of Baanto International Limited.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2011 Baanto International Ltd.
Ordering Part Number Touchscreen size
Aspect
Ratio
Number of
Touchpoints
Tsense
Present Frame Options
Protective
Glass Product Definition
SDW-190S1-M2N-EE1-S1-PRD 19" Diagonal 4:3 Two (2) No ELO 1939L 3mm Production Kit
SDW-190S1-M3N-EE1-S1-PRD 19" Diagonal 4:3 Three (3) No ELO 1939L 3mm Production Kit
SDW-190S1-M4N-EE1-S1-PRD 19" Diagonal 4:3 Four (4) No ELO 1939L 3mm Production Kit
SDW-190S1-M2T-EE1-S1-PRD 19" Diagonal 4:3 Two (2) Yes ELO 1939L 3mm Production Kit
SDW-190S1-M3T-EE1-S1-PRD 19" Diagonal 4:3 Three (3) Yes ELO 1939L 3mm Production Kit
SDW-190S1-M4T-EE1-S1-PRD 19" Diagonal 4:3 Four (4) Yes ELO 1939L 3mm Production Kit
FCC, UL, cUL, and CE approvals are in process